Joy.bike Cup 2024 - Zdérina
2024-10-19 Police nad Metuji

2 velké okruhy

start ~ 16:13:46 | 2009 and older | registered: 35
category # name

Zeny 243 ADAMKOVA JANA

Kadeti 209 BOHUNOVSKY JACHYM

Zeny 205 CELBOVA LUCIE

Veterans 210 CADA TOMAS

PFichozi 206 DAVID ONDRE]J

Kadeti 216 FELCMAN MATYAS

Zeny 222 GARNEK MARTA

PFichozi 212 HAINZEL TOMAS

Zeny 213 HAINZELOVA LUCIE

Kadeti 204 HANUS LUKAS

Zeny 232 HORACKOVA ZUZANA

Kadeti 203 JANDOUREK PATRIK

Kadeti 202 JON SEBASTIAN

PFichozi 240 KACER MARTIN

Kadetky 201 KRACMAROVA ANNA

Veterans 225 KREJSAR JIRi

Veterans 229 KUBECEK LADISLAV

PFichozi 249 KUBECEK LADISLAV

Zeny 247 KUBINOVA MARKETA

PFichozi 218 KUK MILAN

Kadeti 245 KYJONKA ANTONIN

PFichozi 224 LANGHAMER JAKUB

Zeny 207 MATOUSKOVA ZUZANA

Kadeti 221 PAPOUSEK ADAM

Prichozi 238 PETR JIRI

PFichozi 230 PLNY FILIP

PFichozi 241 SATNY RADEK

Zeny 208 SiPKOVA BARBORA

Juniorky 219 SRETROVA LUCIE

Zeny 231 STOLBOVA FRIDRICHOVA LENKA

PFichozi 257 STOLFA MARTIN

PFichozi 211 VIK SAMUEL

Kadeti 217 VLACH ANTONIN

Kadetky 215 VRABCOVA NELA

Zeny 237 VTIiPILOVA KAROLINA

state

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
POL
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

team

LOKO TRUTNOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
REDPOINT-ELEVEN TEAM
LITIC

CYKLOKLUB JICIN

CTD CYCLING TEAM
PITRS BIKES TEAM
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
LOKO TRUTNOV
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CYKLOKLUB JICIN
CERVENY KOSTELEC
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

INS BIKE TEAM

T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
KUPKOLO.CZ
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

AZ VRATNO

LOKO TRUTNOV

BIKE FREAKS HOLICE
INS BIKE TEAM
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY
CYKLO TONY

INS BIKE TEAM

S-SPORT MTB TEAM
ENDORPHIN REPUBLIC
ZDAR NAD METUJ{
S-SPORT MTB TEAM
CYKLOKLUB JICIN

SKI POLICE NAD METUJi
GHOST TEAM

start list

year
1996
2009
1992
1964
1987
2008
1988
1976
2005
2008
1982
2008
2009
1978
2009
1962
1962
1991
1998
1985
2008
1998
1979
2008
1974
1987
1972
1988
2006
1994
1974
2007
2009
2008
1992
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